@ @ @ @ @ anas ()] ) @ G O] @ @ @ @ @®@ @ @ @

KW-14HP 1/2" IMPACT WRENCH

3) @ @
@ @® Ww ®
=0 =0 a0 GD)
®e O (OBNONONONO]
m 10721 S. WESTERNAVE. CHICAGO, IL 60643
E ) MOR SCRD §00-295-1782  FAX 773-779-0231
REF. # NUMBER PART NAME QTY |REF. #| NUMBER |PART NAME QTY

1 14101 Motor Case C.P. 1 28 SP3X8 Spring Pin 3
2 14113 Throttle Valve Pin 1 29 6201772 Ball Bearing 1
3 7/161D Throttle Valve 1 30 14120 Cylinder 1
4 14190 Throttle Spring 1 31 14121A Rotor 1
5 14111 Inlet Bushing 1 32 0520022 Rotor Blade 5
6 P-14 "O" Ring 1 33 14123 Front End Plate 1
7 14109 Inlet Bushing Spacer 1 34 6202772 Ball Bearing 1
8 M5X10 Screw 1 35 14125 Spacer 1
9 Z0751/4 Oil Spacer 1 36 14127 Cam 1
10 P-10 "O" Ring 2 37 14128 Hammer 1
11 14112 Throttle Lever 1 38 14129 Hammer Pin 1
12 SP3X16 Spring Pin 3 39 14126 Impact Cage 1
13 SP3X22 Spring Pin 1 40 14130 Anvil C.P. 1
15 14115 Reverse Valve 1 40 14130.2 2" Anvil C.P. 1
16 14116 Reverse Lever 1 41 14134 Retainer Ring 1
17 Z03015 Retainer Ring 1 42 14132 Thrust Plate 1
18 P-9 "O" Ring 1 43 14102 impact Housing C.P. 1
19 14117 Regulating Valve 1 44 0114135 Cover Seal 1
20 14118 Regulating Valve Knob 1 45 V170305 Oil Seal 1
21 14104 Front Rubber Protector 1 46 14107 Impact Housing Gasket 1
22 14105 Rear Rubber Protector 1 47 M6X18 Bolt 3
23 14103 Case Cover C.P. 1 48 M6X20 Bolt 3
24 14192 Spring 1 49 M5W Washer 1
25 4D Steel Ball 2 50 M3X10 Tapping Screw 2
26 14106 Motor Housing Gasket 1 51 14193 Spring 1
27 14124A Rear End Plate 1




